Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The ascetic militant Chinese have gone straight to the

of the problems

Now people can obtain some fresh fruits, meats and vegetables throughout the

Chips was milder and less ferocious animal.

The conditions were agonizing.

Ten million died in the great famine of Bengal

and well drained

Today our city streets are

| has just been reading a patent liver-pill circular.

He made me write the sum on a slip and

my name in a book

Mnemonics is a system of improving

But the only thing Iwould................. them for is not knowing English.

The names of the new boys were printed in the school list in order

characters

Freemasonry is a great organization of the people having

Kidal was the last town on his route before................. itself.

Sovereignty in the Moslem world, West or East was

It is always to the detriment of their health.

Answers Choice

OOWF DOWr DOWP» DOUP U0WPH U0DP D0UP 0UO®P» U0Wr DOW» 00W» UOm» 0OmR

oow» CUow >

routes
ruts

. roots
. rivets

week
month
year
century

Cruel
Fierce
Dangerous
Destructive

Disturbing
Dangrous
Very painful
Horrible

1769-70
1669-70
1569-70
1469-70

Unleveled
Unpaved
Paved
Blocked

Recorded

Patented and registered
Insured

Official

signs
sign
signed
signing

writing skill
memory
reading
sleep

Slip
Whip
Tip
Clip

queue
historical
alphabetical
chronological

similar
opposite
antagoinistic
contrary

El Goiea
Tamanraset
Boussaada
Timbuktu

unstable

stabel
permanent
perpetual

Gain
Loss
Benefit
good



16

17

18

19

20

Fleming received a share in a

He thought that he was suffering form a disease in its most virulent form.

Your statement is not based................... facts.

The father did not consent to the operation.

In Al-Zahra the caliph surrounded himself with a bodyguard of which numbered
3750

A. gift
. Lottary

. Prize

. Poisonous
. Painful

. With
. Up

B

D

A

B

D. Somewhat harmful
A

B

C. Of

. Like
. Admit
. Accept

Ow>

B. women
C. masons
D. labourers



