

English Fsc Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The ascetic militant Chinese have gone straight to the of the problems	A. routes B. ruts C. roots D. rivets
2	Now people can obtain some fresh fruits, meats and vegetables throughout the	A. week B. month C. year D. century
3	Chips was milder and less <u>ferocious</u> animal.	A. Cruel B. Fierce C. Dangerous D. Destructive
4	The conditions were agonizing.	A. Disturbing B. Dangrous C. Very painful D. Horrible
5	Ten million died in the great famine of Bengal	A. 1769-70 B. 1669-70 C. 1569-70 D. 1469-70
6	Today our city streets are and well drained	A. Unleveled B. Unpaved C. Paved D. Blocked
7	I has just been reading a <u>patent</u> liver-pill circular.	A. Recorded B. Patented and registered C. Insured D. Official
8	He made me write the sum on a slip and my name in a book	A. signs B. sign C. signed D. signing
9	Mnemonics is a system of improving	A. writing skill B. memory C. reading D. sleep
10	But the only thing I would them for is not knowing English.	A. Slip B. Whip C. Tip D. Clip
11	The names of the new boys were printed in the school list in order	A. queue B. historical C. alphabetical D. chronological
12	Freemasonry is a great organization of the people having characters	A. similar B. opposite C. antagoinistic D. contrary
13	Kidal was the last town on his route before itself.	A. El Goiea B. Tamanraset C. Boussaada D. Timbuktu
14	Sovereignty in the Moslem world, West or East was	A. unstable B. stabel C. permanent D. perpetual
15	It is always to the <u>detriment</u> of their health.	A. Gain B. Loss C. Benefit D. good

16	Fleming received a share in a	A. gift B. Lottary C. Legacy D. Prize
17	He thought that he was suffering form a disease in its most <u>virulent</u> form.	A. Poisonous B. Painful C. Deadly D. Somewhat harmful
18	Your statement is not based facts.	A. With B. Up C. Of D. On
19	The father did not consent to the operation.	A. Like B. Admit C. Accept D. Agree to
20	In Al-Zahra the caliph surrounded himself with a bodyguard of which numbered 3750	A. slaves B. women C. masons D. labourers